Итоги Школьного этапа олимпиады по физике 2023-2024 уч год
	№ п/п
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество 
	Класс обучения
	Статус участника
	Результат (баллы)
	Результат (проценты)

	1
	Шикалова
	Елизавета
	Николаевна
	8
	призер
	20
	67

	2
	Кудаева
	Юлия
	Евгеньевна
	8
	призер
	17
	57

	3
	Ковярова
	Дарья
	Александровна
	8
	
	14,5
	48

	4
	Кобец
	Дарья 
	Михайловна
	8
	
	11
	37

	5
	Буланова
	Александра
	Владимировна
	8
	
	10
	33

	6
	Химинец
	Милена
	Дмитриевна
	8
	
	9
	30

	7
	Змеева
	Дарья
	Ивановна
	8
	
	9
	30

	8
	Никитина
	Анна
	Викторовна
	8
	
	8,5
	28

	9
	Батыров
	Сергей
	Андреевич
	8
	
	4
	13

	10
	Дичко
	Юлиана
	Юрьевна
	8
	
	0
	0

	11
	Одгаева
	Альбина
	Арсланговна
	9
	победитель
	23
	77

	12
	Лукожева
	Динара
	Ахмедовна
	9
	
	13
	43

	13
	Тищенко
	Леонид
	Константинович
	9
	
	12
	40

	14
	Дармина
	Руслана
	Александровна
	9
	
	10
	33

	15
	Баранова
	Дарья
	Владиславовна
	9
	
	8
	27

	16
	Элесханов
	Расул
	Зелимханович
	9
	
	7
	23

	17
	Ивановская
	Дарья
	Алексеевна
	9
	
	6
	20

	18
	Сафронова
	Маргарита
	Сергеевна.
	9
	
	7
	23

	19
	Голова
	Снежана
	Олеговна
	9
	
	4
	12

	20
	Пак
	Владислав
	Олегович
	10
	призер
	19
	63

	21
	Проничев
	Глеб
	Константинович
	10
	
	10
	33

	22
	Косолапов
	Дмитрий
	Александрович
	10
	
	8
	27

	23
	Лозаникова
	Ангелина
	Юрьевна
	10
	
	5
	17

	24
	Давтян
	Снежана
	Арсеновна
	10
	
	3
	10

	25
	Перепелятников
	Илья
	Юрьевич
	10
	
	2
	7

	26
	Гурина
	Алета
	Алановна
	11
	
	12
	40
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